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POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoría Club TIEMPO

male
1 1 201 José María Cantero Herrero ABSOLUTO MASCULINO REINOSA RUNNING 00:15:40
2 2 230 Juan Pajares Calvo ABSOLUTO MASCULINO CORRIENDO POR PALENCIA 00:15:43
3 1 208 Juan Manuel Rodríguez Garrapucho MASTER 40 MASCULINO C.A. MARTA DOMÍNGUEZ 00:15:44
4 3 274 Manuel Sánchez Francos ABSOLUTO MASCULINO C.A. SAN ANTONIO 00:15:47
5 1 239 Juan San Jose Lorenzo MASTER 45 MASCULINO VINO DE TORO 00:16:27
6 1 247 Javier Carbajo Yugueros MASTER 35 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:16:30

7 4 212 Raúl Melitón Montes ABSOLUTO MASCULINO CLUB ATLETISMO
PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA 00:16:41

8 2 223 Carlos Jesus Verdugo Falcon MASTER 45 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:16:52
9 5 273 Raul González ABSOLUTO MASCULINO ATLETISMO ZAMORA 00:17:02
10 2 210 Antonio Jose Mota Carranza MASTER 35 MASCULINO 151821M⁴ 00:17:07
11 3 255 Jesús Fernández De Miguel MASTER 35 MASCULINO ADAS O BARCO 00:17:12
12 6 284 Steven Calvo Calvo ABSOLUTO MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:12
13 7 275 Manuel Ángel Gajate Alberca ABSOLUTO MASCULINO TEAM KENIATA 00:17:12
14 2 281 Rubén García González MASTER 40 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:23
15 8 215 Fernando Román Román ABSOLUTO MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:28
16 9 217 Javier Terán Maté ABSOLUTO MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:35
17 3 237 Nazario Gómez Prieto MASTER 45 MASCULINO C.A.SABOREA 4 CANTONES 00:17:46
18 4 264 Ignacio Rada Garcia MASTER 45 MASCULINO EDM CAYON 00:18:10
19 1 236 Óscar Luis Romero Ramos MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:12
20 5 252 Óscar García Llorente MASTER 45 MASCULINO CAPISCOL 00:18:13
21 3 228 Juan Manuel Lazaro Criado MASTER 40 MASCULINO AD. MARATHON 00:18:16
22 10 240 Jorge Medina Rodxriguez ABSOLUTO MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:34
23 4 243 Javier Ruiz Vargas MASTER 40 MASCULINO CORRECAMINOS PALENCIA 00:18:52
24 6 282 Angel Garcia Llorente MASTER 45 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:05
25 5 218 Raul Sevillano Hernandez MASTER 40 MASCULINO TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:19:19
26 2 203 Jaime Pedrero Santos MASTER 50 MASCULINO ATLETISMO BENAVENTE 00:19:32

27 3 206 Pedro García Malanda MASTER 50 MASCULINO CLUB ATLETISMO SAN
ANTONIO 00:19:42

28 6 261 Luis Antonio Prieto Mazariegos MASTER 40 MASCULINO VILLALPANDO 00:19:49
29 4 259 Juan Villan Miguel MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:59
30 5 225 Domingo Mazariegos Fuentes MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:03

31 6 232 Alfredo Cantero Villarroel MASTER 50 MASCULINO C.A.VILLAMURIEL DE
CERRATO 00:20:38

32 7 241 Pablo Illana Arija MASTER 50 MASCULINO C.A.SABOREA 4 CANTONES 00:20:42
33 7 245 Julián Del Rio Mangas MASTER 45 MASCULINO C.A. SAN ANTONIO 00:20:58

34 8 242 José María De Prado García MASTER 45 MASCULINO CLUB ATLETISMO
VILLAMURIEL 00:21:03

35 8 211 Juan José Domínguez López MASTER 50 MASCULINO C.D. SANTINOS 00:21:04

36 7 202 Javier Domínguez Santos MASTER 40 MASCULINO COMERCIAL ULSA
ATLETISMO 00:21:08

37 9 292 Luis Quijada Laso MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:10
38 8 216 Javier Lucas Palacios MASTER 40 MASCULINO RUNNING MAGAZ 00:21:15
39 9 272 Juan Carlos Pérez Unquera MASTER 45 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:18
40 9 233 Alberto Aguado Lobete MASTER 40 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:48
41 10 267 Miguel Sardon MASTER 40 MASCULINO VALLE TEAM 00:21:54
42 11 200 Carlos Jose Vicente Ruesgas ABSOLUTO MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:55

43 10 251 Julio Sardón Salvador MASTER 50 MASCULINO ATLETISMO SABOREA
CUATRO CANTONES 00:22:18
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44 10 248 Sebastian Nieto Gutierrez MASTER 45 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:27
45 4 286 Javier Ferreras Ruiz MASTER 35 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:28
46 11 265 Alberto Arija MASTER 40 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:01

47 11 279 José Ricardo Santidrian Navarro MASTER 50 MASCULINO CARCOBA-RIBAMONTAN AL
MAR 00:23:33

48 12 260 Julio Gonzalez Gonzalez MASTER 50 MASCULINO CORREGAMUSIN@S
SOLIDARI@S 00:23:48

49 12 238 Raúl Nieto Lozano MASTER 40 MASCULINO TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:23:56
50 13 276 Emiliano Haro Cisneros MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:24:33
51 14 222 José Arturo Caballero Martínez MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:24:42
52 13 231 Iván Sanchez Julian MASTER 40 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:02
53 15 224 Luis Miguel Carreras Jiménez MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:04
54 11 221 Alberto Paniagua Martinez MASTER 45 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:17
55 14 250 Adrian Cabral De La Peña MASTER 40 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:40
56 16 296 Juan Carlos Hermana Martinez MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:04
57 17 277 Abdon Atienza Benayas MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:50
58 12 234 Daniel Saldaña Pariente MASTER 45 MASCULINO CORRECAMINOS PALENCIA 00:26:50
59 18 263 Carlos José López Montoya MASTER 50 MASCULINO TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:27:04
60 19 205 Félix Lecuona Tejerina MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:24
61 20 257 Juan Jose Arribas Bernbe MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:43
62 21 227 Lorenzo Acebes MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:28:27
63 12 291 Enrique Primo Arribas ABSOLUTO MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:38
64 22 278 Julio Rodriguez Rodriguez MASTER 50 MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:32:04
65 23 246 José María Diez Zapatero MASTER 50 MASCULINO C.A. SAN ANTONIO 00:34:18
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female
1 1 253 Elisa Hernández Asensio MASTER 45 FEMENINO CAPISCOL 00:17:07

2 1 207 Maria Del Mar Roman Andres MASTER 50 FEMENINO CLUB ATLETISMO SAN
ANTONIO 00:19:31

3 1 271 Marta Medina MASTER 35 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:22
4 2 280 Luzía González González MASTER 45 FEMENINO CD SANTINOS 00:21:04

5 2 226 Cristina Vian Juarez MASTER 35 FEMENINO CLUB DEPORTIVO SABOREA
4 CANTONES 00:21:34

6 1 244 Beatriz Nieto Gómez MASTER 40 FEMENINO TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:23:09
7 2 254 Leyre Diez Gonzalez MASTER 40 FEMENINO TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:23:56
8 1 214 Ester Román Román ABSOLUTO FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:24:28
9 3 220 Sonia González González MASTER 45 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:16
10 2 295 Paula Ortega Mediavilla ABSOLUTO FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:34

11 3 285 Tamara García Guerrero MASTER 35 FEMENINO CDE SANTA CRUZ DE
BEZANA 00:25:40

12 4 249 Rebeca Masa Maroto MASTER 35 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:04
13 3 268 Verónica González Ramos MASTER 40 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:04
14 4 256 Elena Pérez Amor MASTER 40 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:42
15 5 262 Celia Prieto Mazariegos MASTER 40 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:29:50
16 6 266 Vanesa Ortega MASTER 40 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:05
17 4 235 Nuria Diago Egaña MASTER 45 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:25
18 7 258 Cristina Crespo Martínez MASTER 40 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:26
19 5 219 Maria Hernandez Garrido MASTER 35 FEMENINO TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:30:38
20 5 270 Elisa Carro Gómez MASTER 45 FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:32:37
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MASTER 35 MASCULINO
1 247 Javier Carbajo Yugueros INDEPENDIENTE 00:16:30
2 210 Antonio Jose Mota Carranza 151821M⁴ 00:17:07
3 255 Jesús Fernández De Miguel ADAS O BARCO 00:17:12
4 286 Javier Ferreras Ruiz INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:28

MASTER 35 FEMENINO
1 271 Marta Medina INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:22

2 226 Cristina Vian Juarez CLUB DEPORTIVO SABOREA 4
CANTONES 00:21:34

3 285 Tamara García Guerrero CDE SANTA CRUZ DE BEZANA 00:25:40
4 249 Rebeca Masa Maroto INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:04
5 219 Maria Hernandez Garrido TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:30:38

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
1 208 Juan Manuel Rodríguez Garrapucho C.A. MARTA DOMÍNGUEZ 00:15:44
2 281 Rubén García González INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:23
3 228 Juan Manuel Lazaro Criado AD. MARATHON 00:18:16
4 243 Javier Ruiz Vargas CORRECAMINOS PALENCIA 00:18:52
5 218 Raul Sevillano Hernandez TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:19:19
6 261 Luis Antonio Prieto Mazariegos VILLALPANDO 00:19:49
7 202 Javier Domínguez Santos COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO 00:21:08
8 216 Javier Lucas Palacios RUNNING MAGAZ 00:21:15
9 233 Alberto Aguado Lobete INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:48

10 267 Miguel Sardon VALLE TEAM 00:21:54
11 265 Alberto Arija INDEPENDIENTE 00:23:01
12 238 Raúl Nieto Lozano TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:23:56
13 231 Iván Sanchez Julian INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:02
14 250 Adrian Cabral De La Peña INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:40

MASTER 40 FEMENINO
1 244 Beatriz Nieto Gómez TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:23:09
2 254 Leyre Diez Gonzalez TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:23:56
3 268 Verónica González Ramos INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:04
4 256 Elena Pérez Amor INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:42
5 262 Celia Prieto Mazariegos INDEPENDIENTE 00:29:50
6 266 Vanesa Ortega INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:05
7 258 Cristina Crespo Martínez INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:26

MASTER 45 MASCULINO
1 239 Juan San Jose Lorenzo VINO DE TORO 00:16:27
2 223 Carlos Jesus Verdugo Falcon INDEPENDIENTE 00:16:52
3 237 Nazario Gómez Prieto C.A.SABOREA 4 CANTONES 00:17:46
4 264 Ignacio Rada Garcia EDM CAYON 00:18:10
5 252 Óscar García Llorente CAPISCOL 00:18:13
6 282 Angel Garcia Llorente INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:05
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7 245 Julián Del Rio Mangas C.A. SAN ANTONIO 00:20:58
8 242 José María De Prado García CLUB ATLETISMO VILLAMURIEL 00:21:03
9 272 Juan Carlos Pérez Unquera INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:18

10 248 Sebastian Nieto Gutierrez INDEPENDIENTE 00:22:27
11 221 Alberto Paniagua Martinez INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:17
12 234 Daniel Saldaña Pariente CORRECAMINOS PALENCIA 00:26:50

MASTER 45 FEMENINO
1 253 Elisa Hernández Asensio CAPISCOL 00:17:07
2 280 Luzía González González CD SANTINOS 00:21:04
3 220 Sonia González González INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:16
4 235 Nuria Diago Egaña INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:25
5 270 Elisa Carro Gómez INDEPENDIENTE 00:32:37

MASTER 50 MASCULINO
1 236 Óscar Luis Romero Ramos INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:12
2 203 Jaime Pedrero Santos ATLETISMO BENAVENTE 00:19:32
3 206 Pedro García Malanda CLUB ATLETISMO SAN ANTONIO 00:19:42
4 259 Juan Villan Miguel INDEPENDIENTE 00:19:59
5 225 Domingo Mazariegos Fuentes INDEPENDIENTE 00:20:03
6 232 Alfredo Cantero Villarroel C.A.VILLAMURIEL DE CERRATO 00:20:38
7 241 Pablo Illana Arija C.A.SABOREA 4 CANTONES 00:20:42
8 211 Juan José Domínguez López C.D. SANTINOS 00:21:04
9 292 Luis Quijada Laso INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:10

10 251 Julio Sardón Salvador ATLETISMO SABOREA CUATRO
CANTONES 00:22:18

11 279 José Ricardo Santidrian Navarro CARCOBA-RIBAMONTAN AL MAR 00:23:33
12 260 Julio Gonzalez Gonzalez CORREGAMUSIN@S SOLIDARI@S 00:23:48
13 276 Emiliano Haro Cisneros INDEPENDIENTE 00:24:33
14 222 José Arturo Caballero Martínez INDEPENDIENTE 00:24:42
15 224 Luis Miguel Carreras Jiménez INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:04
16 296 Juan Carlos Hermana Martinez INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:04
17 277 Abdon Atienza Benayas INDEPENDIENTE 00:26:50
18 263 Carlos José López Montoya TROTAVENTEÑOS 00:27:04
19 205 Félix Lecuona Tejerina INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:24
20 257 Juan Jose Arribas Bernbe INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:43
21 227 Lorenzo Acebes INDEPENDIENTE 00:28:27
22 278 Julio Rodriguez Rodriguez INDEPENDIENTE 00:32:04
23 246 José María Diez Zapatero C.A. SAN ANTONIO 00:34:18

MASTER 50 FEMENINO
1 207 Maria Del Mar Roman Andres CLUB ATLETISMO SAN ANTONIO 00:19:31

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
1 201 José María Cantero Herrero REINOSA RUNNING 00:15:40
2 230 Juan Pajares Calvo CORRIENDO POR PALENCIA 00:15:43
3 274 Manuel Sánchez Francos C.A. SAN ANTONIO 00:15:47
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4 212 Raúl Melitón Montes CLUB ATLETISMO PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA 00:16:41

5 273 Raul González ATLETISMO ZAMORA 00:17:02
6 284 Steven Calvo Calvo INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:12
7 275 Manuel Ángel Gajate Alberca TEAM KENIATA 00:17:12
8 215 Fernando Román Román INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:28
9 217 Javier Terán Maté INDEPENDIENTE 00:17:35

10 240 Jorge Medina Rodxriguez INDEPENDIENTE 00:18:34
11 200 Carlos Jose Vicente Ruesgas INDEPENDIENTE 00:21:55
12 291 Enrique Primo Arribas INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:38

ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
1 214 Ester Román Román INDEPENDIENTE 00:24:28
2 295 Paula Ortega Mediavilla INDEPENDIENTE 00:25:34


